
Dixie Plywood and Lumber Company Multi-Family Contact List

Tonya Longo, Mgr. Tanner 

McMaster, Sales Mgr.

Commodity: Jeff McKenzie 

jkmckenzie@dixieply.com EWP: 

Phillip Christian 

pdchristian@dixieply.com

Ronnie O'Leary, Mgr.

Stephanie Hardwick, Sales Mgr.

Commodity: Mike Darcey 

mtdarcey@dixieply.com

EWP: Mike Curda

mcurda@dixieply.com

Todd Smith, Mgr.                     

Ron Duncan, Sales Mgr.

Commodity: Joel Mason 

pjmason@dixieply.com EWP: 

Jason Dawson 

jadawson@dixieply.com

Brian Hauerwas, Mgr.

Ken Smithhart, Sales Mgr. Commodity: Kyle Delle 

kedelle@dixieply.com

Commodity: Jacob Greer 

jagreer@dixieply.com

EWP: Ken Smithhart

kgsmithhart@dixieply.com

Royce Slaven, Mgr.             Matt 

Landrum, Sales Mgr.

Commodity:Keissy Nunez 

knunez@dixieply.com EWP: Jeremy 

Kiser

jdkiser@dixieply.com

Stephen Geistweidt, Mgr.         

Ken Ainsley, Sales Mgr.

Commodity: Jeffrey Pineda 

jjpineda@dixieply.com EWP: Ken 

Ainsley klainsely@dixieply.com

Scott McCawley, Mgr.               

Chris Orsini, Asst. Mgr.

Commodity: Chris Orsini 

cgorsini@dixieply.com

EWP: Bill Heine

beheine@dixieply.com

Dan Hall, Mgr.

Greg Webb, Sales Mgr.

Commodity: Zolton “Z” Taltos 

zltaltos@dixieply.com

EWP: Bill Heine

beheine@dixieply

Rollie Mowery, Mgr.               

Autumn Estes, Sales Mgr.

Commodity: David Duke 

dcduke@dixieply.com

EWP: Bill Heine

beheine@dixieply.com

Aug2021/TPH

Dixie   Plywood & Lumber Co. of Houston 6770 

Mykawa Rd.    • Houston,  TX  77033  

800.950.8023  • Fax: 713.644.4515

Dixie Plywood & Lumber Co. of San Antonio 

4618 I-10 East • San Antonio, TX 78219 

800.284.0089 • Fax: 210.662.9142

Dixie Plywood & Lumber Co. of Ft. Lauderdale 

2121 SW 10th Ct. •                Ft. Lauderdale, 

FL    33312                   800.432.2144 • Fax: 

954.791.2658

Dixie Plywood & Lumber Co. of Orlando 3544 All 

American Blvd. • Orlando, FL 32860 800.432.3794 

• Fax: 407.290.0562

Dixie Plywood & Lumber Co. of Tampa     6509 

Powell Rd. • Gibsonton, FL 33534 800.282.8581 • 

Fax: 813.677.7938

Dixie Plywood & Lumber Co. of Atlanta   2803 

Pleasant Hill Rd. • Duluth, GA 30095 800.833.4538 

• Fax: 770.623.1245

Dixie Plywood & Lumber Co. of Charlotte 6000 

Old Concord Rd • Charlotte, NC 28256 

866.785.2299 • Fax: 704.921.2129

Dixie Plywood & Lumber Co. of Nashville 3225 

Franklin Limestone Rd.• Antioch, TN. 37013              

877.772.0344 • Fax: 615.331.5276

Dixie Plywood & Lumber Co. of Dallas    3060 W. 

Miller Rd. • Garland, TX 75046 800.950.8025 • 

Fax: 972.278.3025


